
IV TORNEO OM2015 LA FAISANERA 29-4-2015

DAMAS

ORD. LICENCIA JUGADOR CLUB HE HN HJ PUNTOS
1 CMC2514497 ORTEGA FACIABEN, SILVIA AMIGOS HOYO 19 24,2 24,2 27 31
2 CMC2752473 REDONDO BEUT, RAQUEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 22,7 22,7 25 30
3 CMC2790890 CASTELLANOS MERINO, PILAR AMIGOS HOYO 19 23,1 23,1 26 30
4 CM87300564 RUIZ DE MOLINA PEREZ, GUADA MILITAR DEHESA 29,0 29,0 32 30
5 CM04770605 ALONSO SANZ, MARTA JARAMA RACE 10,9 11,0 12 28
6 CM22631117 MARTINEZ FRESNO, ANA MARIA LAS REJAS 26,7 26,9 30 27
7 CMC2388518 BEJARANO SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 27,3 27,5 30 25
8 8834886588 GOMEZ BRETON, MARIA LUZ VALDELUZ 36,0 36,0 40 8
9 CMC2754566 TUÑON MENENDEZ, MARIA ESTHE AMIGOS HOYO 19 16,3 16,4 18 Ret

10 CM07187541 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, PALOMA LOMAS BOSQUE 18,8 18,9 21 Ret
12 CMC2388230 GONZALEZ MARTIN, MARIA DEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 24,2 24,3 27 Ret
13 CMC2506366 FE ROMERO GARCÍA AMIGOS HOYO 19 34,8 35,0 38 Ret
17 CMC2693360 BLANCA POZO ARROYO AMIGOS HOYO 19 36 36,0 36 Ret
18 CMC2297683 MARÍA HERNÁNDEZ MADRID AMIGOS HOYO 19 36 36,0 36 Ret
19 CONEJERO MARTINEZ, CRISTINA BARBERAN COLLAR 17,2 17,2 19 N.P
20 PORRO MESA, ROSARIO OLI HINOJOSA 22,4 22,4 25 N.P
21 MALUMBRES MUGUERZA, ANA AMIGOS HOYO 19 24,8 24,8 27 N.P
22 CARRERA PASCUAL, MARIA LAS REJAS 25,2 25,2 28 N.P
24 LA FUENTE GONZALEZ DE SUSO, RETAMARES 36,0 36,0 40 N.P
25 DE CRUZ LOPEZ, MARIA ANTONI C.T.G. 36,0 36,0 40 N.P
27 PLAZA ROMERO, SYLVIA CEN MAJADAHONDA 36,0 36,0 40 N.P



IV TORNEO OM2015 LA FAISANERA 29-4-2015

CABALLEROS

ORD. LICENCIA JUGADOR CLUB HE HN HJ PUNTOS
1 CM04072691 CARDONA AYUSO, FCO. JAVIER JARAMA RACE 11,1 10,5 11 37
2 CMC2620290 HERZOG CANO, FRANCISCO MIGU AMIGOS HOYO 19 16,4 15,5 17 37
3 CMC2630015 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO AMIGOS HOYO 19 21,4 20,2 22 37
4 CMC2630241 CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO AMIGOS HOYO 19 16,1 16,1 16 34
5 CMC2624780 FERNANDEZ HOYOS, FRANCISCO AMIGOS HOYO 19 18,1 18,1 18 34
6 CMC2634303 DEL PIE GONZALEZ, JOSE MANU AMIGOS HOYO 19 31,9 29,0 27 34
7 CMC2308318 NAVARRO ZAPATERO, VIRGILIO AMIGOS HOYO 19 9,3 9,3 9 32
8 CMA8318888 VERDEJO BAUTISTA, JESUS CENTRO NACIONAL 24,1 24,1 25 32
9 CMC2390452 ROMERO MARTIN, JUAN AMIGOS HOYO 19 26,2 26,2 27 32

10 CM00699023 ARJONA VALERO, FRANCISCO JO FEDERACION MADR 24,8 24,8 26 31
11 CMC2388398 GIL SANCHEZ, CARLOS AMIGOS HOYO 19 9,5 9,6 9 30
12 CMC2754560 GARCIA GARCIA, FELIX S. AMIGOS HOYO 19 12,2 12,3 12 30
13 CMC2413456 SANTAMARIA TEJEDOR, FERNAND AMIGOS HOYO 19 7,8 7,9 7 29
14 CMC2501346 CASTEJON TORRALBA,SALVADOR AMIGOS HOYO 19 14,6 14,7 15 29
15 CMC2309608 MARCHAL ORTIZ, JOSE ANTONIO AMIGOS HOYO 19 15,6 15,7 16 29
16 CMC2297625 SICILIA CAVANILLAS, JUAN CA AMIGOS HOYO 19 30,3 30,3 27 29
17 9912453083 GARCIA MARTINEZ, IGNACIO CAMPO TALAYUELA 28,7 28,7 27 29
18 CM22293853 CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN LAS REJAS 10,6 10,7 10 28
19 CMC2388416 RIVERO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS AMIGOS HOYO 19 13,0 13,1 13 27
20 CMC2760265 VIA GARCIA, MIGUEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 16,3 16,4 16 27
21 CMC2632459 MIGUEL DEL CERRO, JUAN JOSE AMIGOS HOYO 19 25,7 25,8 27 27
22 CMC2388509 FERNANDEZ MORENO, ANA AMIGOS HOYO 19 15,5 15,6 17 26
23 CMC2628705 FERNANDEZ SIERRA, FRANCISCO AMIGOS HOYO 19 28,2 28,4 27 26
24 CM74218221 CASTAÑO MUÑOZ, MANUEL POZUELO 12,4 12,5 12 25
25 CMC2752474 LOBATO GUTIERREZ, PEDRO AMIGOS HOYO 19 13,5 13,6 13 23
26 CMC2633668 ANDRES MENDIETA,JULIO CESAR AMIGOS HOYO 19 12,5 12,6 12 19
27 CMC2217306 GIL LOPEZ, RAMON AMIGOS HOYO 19 9,4 9,5 9 13
28 CM05672947 GUTIERREZ MORANTE, LUIS LA HERRERIA 7,9 8,0 7 Ret
29 CM04134804 GIMENEZ FABREGA, JAVIER JARAMA RACE 9,8 9,9 9 Ret
30 CMC2438904 RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA, JUAN AMIGOS HOYO 19 10,2 10,3 10 Ret
31 CMC2134053 PEDRERO PEREZ, TOMAS AMIGOS HOYO 19 11,9 12,0 12 Ret
32 CMC2512220 GARCIA CALLEJO,RICARDO AMIGOS HOYO 19 12,2 12,3 12 Ret
33 CM60130312 GONZALEZ MAZARRACIN, MIGUEL RETAMARES 13,2 13,3 13 Ret
34 CM07189471 MOLINA MARTINEZ, DAVID LOMAS BOSQUE 15,5 15,6 16 Ret
35 CMC2136141 CASTRO GARCIA, ANGEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 17,8 17,9 18 Ret
36 CMC2388397 MORENO NIETO, ANTONIO AMIGOS HOYO 19 18,9 19,0 19 Ret
37 CMC2292145 GIL LOPEZ, JOSE MARIA AMIGOS HOYO 19 19,9 20,0 20 Ret
38 CMC2306764 SEIVANE COBO, JOSE MANUEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 20,4 20,5 21 Ret
39 CM14671308 QUEVEDO SEISES, CESAR GREEN PADDOCK 20,8 20,9 21 Ret
40 CMC2303063 MORENO ESTEBAN, JOSE ANTONI AMIGOS HOYO 19 21,3 21,4 22 Ret
41 CMC2506365 DE BLAS GALLEGO, JOSE ARTUR AMIGOS HOYO 19 22,7 22,8 23 Ret
42 CMC2629791 AGUADO GARCIA, JUAN ANTONIO AMIGOS HOYO 19 22,8 22,9 24 Ret
43 CMC2744879 CASTAÑO FELIX, JOSE MANUEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 27,7 27,9 27 Ret
44 CMA8812493 RODRIGUEZ DE LA CUERDA, ANT CENTRO NACIONAL 35 35,2 27 Ret
45 CM00365577 RODRIGUEZ PARIENTE, JESUS M FEDERACION MADR 30,2 30,4 27 Ret
46 CM15785331 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO CEN MAJADAHONDA 28 28,2 27 Ret
47 DIAZ DEL RIOROTAECHE, JESUS MILITAR DEHESA 21,8 21,8 22 N.P



IV TORNEO OM2015 LA FAISANERA 29-4-2015

INDISTINTA HANDICAP

ORD. LICENCIA JUGADOR CLUB HE HN HJ PUNTOS
1 CM04072691 CARDONA AYUSO, FCO. JAVIER JARAMA RACE 11,1 10,5 11 37
2 CMC2620290 HERZOG CANO, FRANCISCO MIGU AMIGOS HOYO 19 16,4 15,5 17 37
3 CMC2630015 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO AMIGOS HOYO 19 21,4 20,2 22 37
4 CMC2630241 CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO AMIGOS HOYO 19 16,1 16,1 16 34
5 CMC2624780 FERNANDEZ HOYOS, FRANCISCO AMIGOS HOYO 19 18,1 18,1 18 34
6 CMC2634303 DEL PIE GONZALEZ, JOSE MANU AMIGOS HOYO 19 31,9 29,0 27 34
7 CMC2308318 NAVARRO ZAPATERO, VIRGILIO AMIGOS HOYO 19 9,3 9,3 9 32
8 CMA8318888 VERDEJO BAUTISTA, JESUS CENTRO NACIONAL 24,1 24,1 25 32
9 CMC2390452 ROMERO MARTIN, JUAN AMIGOS HOYO 19 26,2 26,2 27 32

10 CM00699023 ARJONA VALERO, FRANCISCO JO FEDERACION MADR 24,8 24,8 26 31
11 CMC2514497 ORTEGA FACIABEN, SILVIA AMIGOS HOYO 19 24,2 24,2 27 31
12 CMC2388398 GIL SANCHEZ, CARLOS AMIGOS HOYO 19 9,5 9,6 9 30
13 CMC2754560 GARCIA GARCIA, FELIX S. AMIGOS HOYO 19 12,2 12,3 12 30
14 CMC2752473 REDONDO BEUT, RAQUEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 22,7 22,7 25 30
15 CMC2790890 CASTELLANOS MERINO, PILAR AMIGOS HOYO 19 23,1 23,1 26 30
16 CM87300564 RUIZ DE MOLINA PEREZ, GUADA MILITAR DEHESA 29,0 29,0 32 30
17 CMC2413456 SANTAMARIA TEJEDOR, FERNAND AMIGOS HOYO 19 7,8 7,9 7 29
18 CMC2501346 CASTEJON TORRALBA,SALVADOR AMIGOS HOYO 19 14,6 14,7 15 29
19 CMC2309608 MARCHAL ORTIZ, JOSE ANTONIO AMIGOS HOYO 19 15,6 15,7 16 29
20 CMC2297625 SICILIA CAVANILLAS, JUAN CA AMIGOS HOYO 19 30,3 30,3 27 29
21 9912453083 GARCIA MARTINEZ, IGNACIO CAMPO TALAYUELA 28,7 28,7 27 29
22 CM22293853 CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN LAS REJAS 10,6 10,7 10 28
23 CM04770605 ALONSO SANZ, MARTA JARAMA RACE 10,9 11,0 12 28
24 CMC2388416 RIVERO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS AMIGOS HOYO 19 13,0 13,1 13 27
25 CMC2760265 VIA GARCIA, MIGUEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 16,3 16,4 16 27
26 CM22631117 MARTINEZ FRESNO, ANA MARIA LAS REJAS 26,7 26,9 30 27
27 CMC2632459 MIGUEL DEL CERRO, JUAN JOSE AMIGOS HOYO 19 25,7 25,8 27 27
28 CMC2388509 FERNANDEZ MORENO, ANA AMIGOS HOYO 19 15,5 15,6 17 26
29 CMC2628705 FERNANDEZ SIERRA, FRANCISCO AMIGOS HOYO 19 28,2 28,4 27 26
30 CM74218221 CASTAÑO MUÑOZ, MANUEL POZUELO 12,4 12,5 12 25
31 CMC2388518 BEJARANO SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 27,3 27,5 30 25
32 CMC2752474 LOBATO GUTIERREZ, PEDRO AMIGOS HOYO 19 13,5 13,6 13 23
33 CMC2633668 ANDRES MENDIETA,JULIO CESAR AMIGOS HOYO 19 12,5 12,6 12 19
34 CMC2217306 GIL LOPEZ, RAMON AMIGOS HOYO 19 9,4 9,5 9 13
35 8834886588 GOMEZ BRETON, MARIA LUZ VALDELUZ 36,0 36,0 40 8
36 CM05672947 GUTIERREZ MORANTE, LUIS LA HERRERIA 7,9 8,0 7 Ret
37 CM04134804 GIMENEZ FABREGA, JAVIER JARAMA RACE 9,8 9,9 9 Ret
38 CMC2438904 RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA, JUAN AMIGOS HOYO 19 10,2 10,3 10 Ret
39 CMC2134053 PEDRERO PEREZ, TOMAS AMIGOS HOYO 19 11,9 12,0 12 Ret
40 CMC2512220 GARCIA CALLEJO,RICARDO AMIGOS HOYO 19 12,2 12,3 12 Ret
41 CM60130312 GONZALEZ MAZARRACIN, MIGUEL RETAMARES 13,2 13,3 13 Ret
42 CM07189471 MOLINA MARTINEZ, DAVID LOMAS BOSQUE 15,5 15,6 16 Ret
43 CMC2136141 CASTRO GARCIA, ANGEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 17,8 17,9 18 Ret
44 CMC2754566 TUÑON MENENDEZ, MARIA ESTHE AMIGOS HOYO 19 16,3 16,4 18 Ret
45 CMC2388397 MORENO NIETO, ANTONIO AMIGOS HOYO 19 18,9 19,0 19 Ret
46 CMC2292145 GIL LOPEZ, JOSE MARIA AMIGOS HOYO 19 19,9 20,0 20 Ret
47 CMC2306764 SEIVANE COBO, JOSE MANUEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 20,4 20,5 21 Ret
48 CM07187541 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, PALOMA LOMAS BOSQUE 18,8 18,9 21 Ret
49 CM14671308 QUEVEDO SEISES, CESAR GREEN PADDOCK 20,8 20,9 21 Ret
50 CMC2303063 MORENO ESTEBAN, JOSE ANTONI AMIGOS HOYO 19 21,3 21,4 22 Ret



IV TORNEO OM2015 LA FAISANERA 29-4-2015

INDISTINTA HANDICAP

ORD. LICENCIA JUGADOR CLUB HE HN HJ PUNTOS
51 CMC2506365 DE BLAS GALLEGO, JOSE ARTUR AMIGOS HOYO 19 22,7 22,8 23 Ret
52 CMC2629791 AGUADO GARCIA, JUAN ANTONIO AMIGOS HOYO 19 22,8 22,9 24 Ret
53 CMC2744879 CASTAÑO FELIX, JOSE MANUEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 27,7 27,9 27 Ret
54 CMC2388230 GONZALEZ MARTIN, MARIA DEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 24,2 24,3 27 Ret
55 CMA8812493 RODRIGUEZ DE LA CUERDA, ANT CENTRO NACIONAL 35 35,2 27 Ret
56 CM00365577 RODRIGUEZ PARIENTE, JESUS M FEDERACION MADR 30,2 30,4 27 Ret
57 CM15785331 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO CEN MAJADAHONDA 28 28,2 27 Ret
58 CMC2506366 FE ROMERO GARCÍA AMIGOS HOYO 19 34,8 35,0 38 Ret
59 CMC2693360 BLANCA POZO ARROYO AMIGOS HOYO 19 36 36,0 36 Ret
60 CMC2297683 MARÍA HERNÁNDEZ MADRID AMIGOS HOYO 19 36 36,0 36 Ret
61 CONEJERO MARTINEZ, CRISTINA BARBERAN COLLAR 17,2 17,2 19 N.P
62 DIAZ DEL RIOROTAECHE, JESUS MILITAR DEHESA 21,8 21,8 22 N.P
63 PORRO MESA, ROSARIO OLI HINOJOSA 22,4 22,4 25 N.P
64 MALUMBRES MUGUERZA, ANA AMIGOS HOYO 19 24,8 24,8 27 N.P
65 CARRERA PASCUAL, MARIA LAS REJAS 25,2 25,2 28 N.P
66 LA FUENTE GONZALEZ DE SUSO, RETAMARES 36,0 36,0 40 N.P
67 DE CRUZ LOPEZ, MARIA ANTONI C.T.G. 36,0 36,0 40 N.P
68 PLAZA ROMERO, SYLVIA CEN MAJADAHONDA 36,0 36,0 40 N.P



IV TORNEO OM2015 LA FAISANERA 29-4-2015

SCRATCH HANDICAP

ORD. LICENCIA JUGADOR CLUB HE HN HJ PUNTOS
1 CM04072691 CARDONA AYUSO, FCO. JAVIER JARAMA RACE 11,1 10,5 11 26
2 CMC2308318 NAVARRO ZAPATERO, VIRGILIO AMIGOS HOYO 19 9,3 9,3 9 23
3 CMC2620290 HERZOG CANO, FRANCISCO MIGU AMIGOS HOYO 19 16,4 15,5 17 22
4 CMC2388398 GIL SANCHEZ, CARLOS AMIGOS HOYO 19 9,5 9,6 9 22
5 CMC2413456 SANTAMARIA TEJEDOR, FERNAND AMIGOS HOYO 19 7,8 7,9 7 22
6 CMC2630241 CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO AMIGOS HOYO 19 16,1 16,1 16 21
7 CM22293853 CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN LAS REJAS 10,6 10,7 10 20
8 CMC2754560 GARCIA GARCIA, FELIX S. AMIGOS HOYO 19 12,2 12,3 12 19
9 CM04770605 ALONSO SANZ, MARTA JARAMA RACE 10,9 11,0 12 19

10 CMC2630015 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO AMIGOS HOYO 19 21,4 20,2 22 18
11 CMC2388416 RIVERO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS AMIGOS HOYO 19 13,0 13,1 13 18
12 CMC2624780 FERNANDEZ HOYOS, FRANCISCO AMIGOS HOYO 19 18,1 18,1 18 17
13 CM74218221 CASTAÑO MUÑOZ, MANUEL POZUELO 12,4 12,5 12 16
14 CMC2501346 CASTEJON TORRALBA,SALVADOR AMIGOS HOYO 19 14,6 14,7 15 15
15 CM00699023 ARJONA VALERO, FRANCISCO JO FEDERACION MADR 24,8 24,8 26 14
16 CMC2309608 MARCHAL ORTIZ, JOSE ANTONIO AMIGOS HOYO 19 15,6 15,7 16 14
17 CMC2634303 DEL PIE GONZALEZ, JOSE MANU AMIGOS HOYO 19 31,9 29,0 27 13
18 CMC2760265 VIA GARCIA, MIGUEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 16,3 16,4 16 13
19 CMC2388509 FERNANDEZ MORENO, ANA AMIGOS HOYO 19 15,5 15,6 17 12
20 CMA8318888 VERDEJO BAUTISTA, JESUS CENTRO NACIONAL 24,1 24,1 25 11
21 CMC2752474 LOBATO GUTIERREZ, PEDRO AMIGOS HOYO 19 13,5 13,6 13 11
22 CMC2390452 ROMERO MARTIN, JUAN AMIGOS HOYO 19 26,2 26,2 27 10
23 CMC2633668 ANDRES MENDIETA,JULIO CESAR AMIGOS HOYO 19 12,5 12,6 12 10
24 CMC2297625 SICILIA CAVANILLAS, JUAN CA AMIGOS HOYO 19 30,3 30,3 27 9
25 CM87300564 RUIZ DE MOLINA PEREZ, GUADA MILITAR DEHESA 29,0 29,0 32 9
26 9912453083 GARCIA MARTINEZ, IGNACIO CAMPO TALAYUELA 28,7 28,7 27 9
27 CMC2514497 ORTEGA FACIABEN, SILVIA AMIGOS HOYO 19 24,2 24,2 27 9
28 CMC2752473 REDONDO BEUT, RAQUEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 22,7 22,7 25 9
29 CMC2790890 CASTELLANOS MERINO, PILAR AMIGOS HOYO 19 23,1 23,1 26 8
30 CMC2632459 MIGUEL DEL CERRO, JUAN JOSE AMIGOS HOYO 19 25,7 25,8 27 7
31 CMC2217306 GIL LOPEZ, RAMON AMIGOS HOYO 19 9,4 9,5 9 7
32 CMC2388518 BEJARANO SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 27,3 27,5 30 6
33 CM22631117 MARTINEZ FRESNO, ANA MARIA LAS REJAS 26,7 26,9 30 6
34 CMC2628705 FERNANDEZ SIERRA, FRANCISCO AMIGOS HOYO 19 28,2 28,4 27 5
35 8834886588 GOMEZ BRETON, MARIA LUZ VALDELUZ 36,0 36,0 40 1
36 CMC2693360 BLANCA POZO ARROYO AMIGOS HOYO 19 36,0 36,0 36 Ret
37 CMC2297683 MARÍA HERNÁNDEZ MADRID AMIGOS HOYO 19 36,0 36,0 36 Ret
38 CMA8812493 RODRIGUEZ DE LA CUERDA, ANT CENTRO NACIONAL 35,0 35,2 27 Ret
39 CMC2506366 FE ROMERO GARCÍA AMIGOS HOYO 19 34,8 35,0 38 Ret
40 CM00365577 RODRIGUEZ PARIENTE, JESUS M FEDERACION MADR 30,2 30,4 27 Ret
41 CM15785331 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO CEN MAJADAHONDA 28,0 28,2 27 Ret
42 CMC2744879 CASTAÑO FELIX, JOSE MANUEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 27,7 27,9 27 Ret
43 CMC2388230 GONZALEZ MARTIN, MARIA DEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 24,2 24,3 27 Ret
44 CMC2629791 AGUADO GARCIA, JUAN ANTONIO AMIGOS HOYO 19 22,8 22,9 24 Ret
45 CMC2506365 DE BLAS GALLEGO, JOSE ARTUR AMIGOS HOYO 19 22,7 22,8 23 Ret
46 CMC2303063 MORENO ESTEBAN, JOSE ANTONI AMIGOS HOYO 19 21,3 21,4 22 Ret
47 CM14671308 QUEVEDO SEISES, CESAR GREEN PADDOCK 20,8 20,9 21 Ret
48 CMC2306764 SEIVANE COBO, JOSE MANUEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 20,4 20,5 21 Ret
49 CMC2292145 GIL LOPEZ, JOSE MARIA AMIGOS HOYO 19 19,9 20,0 20 Ret
50 CMC2388397 MORENO NIETO, ANTONIO AMIGOS HOYO 19 18,9 19,0 19 Ret



IV TORNEO OM2015 LA FAISANERA 29-4-2015

SCRATCH HANDICAP

ORD. LICENCIA JUGADOR CLUB HE HN HJ PUNTOS
51 CM07187541 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, PALOMA LOMAS BOSQUE 18,8 18,9 21 Ret
52 CMC2136141 CASTRO GARCIA, ANGEL AMIGOS HOYO 19 17,8 17,9 18 Ret
53 CMC2754566 TUÑON MENENDEZ, MARIA ESTHE AMIGOS HOYO 19 16,3 16,4 18 Ret
54 CM07189471 MOLINA MARTINEZ, DAVID LOMAS BOSQUE 15,5 15,6 16 Ret
55 CM60130312 GONZALEZ MAZARRACIN, MIGUEL RETAMARES 13,2 13,3 13 Ret
56 CMC2512220 GARCIA CALLEJO,RICARDO AMIGOS HOYO 19 12,2 12,3 12 Ret
57 CMC2134053 PEDRERO PEREZ, TOMAS AMIGOS HOYO 19 11,9 12,0 12 Ret
58 CMC2438904 RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA, JUAN AMIGOS HOYO 19 10,2 10,3 10 Ret
59 CM04134804 GIMENEZ FABREGA, JAVIER JARAMA RACE 9,8 9,9 9 Ret
60 CM05672947 GUTIERREZ MORANTE, LUIS LA HERRERIA 7,9 8,0 7 Ret
61 CONEJERO MARTINEZ, CRISTINA BARBERAN COLLAR 17,2 17,2 19 NP
62 DIAZ DEL RIOROTAECHE, JESUS MILITAR DEHESA 21,8 21,8 22 NP
63 PORRO MESA, ROSARIO OLI HINOJOSA 22,4 22,4 25 NP
64 MALUMBRES MUGUERZA, ANA AMIGOS HOYO 19 24,8 24,8 27 NP
65 CARRERA PASCUAL, MARIA LAS REJAS 25,2 25,2 28 NP
66 LA FUENTE GONZALEZ DE SUSO, RETAMARES 36,0 36,0 40 NP
67 DE CRUZ LOPEZ, MARIA ANTONI C.T.G. 36,0 36,0 40 NP
68 PLAZA ROMERO, SYLVIA CEN MAJADAHONDA 36,0 36,0 40 NP


